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Changes Made to the Boundaries of DCCAs 
after the Public Consultation Exercise 

  

District No. of DCCAs 
Affected Code and Name of DCCAs Affected 

Tuen Mun 2 L28 

L29 

Fu Tai 

Tuen Mun Rural 

Yuen Long 2 M08 

M10 

Shap Pat Heung East 

Shap Pat Heung West 

North 3 N13 

N14 

N17 

Shek Wu Hui 

Tin Ping West 

Tin Ping East 

Sha Tin 6 R07 

R08 

R09 

R27 

R28 

R29 

Sha Kok 

Pok Hong 

Jat Min 

On Lung 

Fu Nga 

Wu Kai Sha 

Kwai Tsing 5 S01 

S09 

S10 

S11 

S12 

Kwai Hing 

Shek Lei South 

Shek Lei North 

Tai Pak Tin 

Kwai Fong 

Islands 2 T06 

T07 

Discovery Bay 

Peng Chau & Hei Ling Chau 

Total : 20   
 


